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June 24, 2020 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

Attention:  Filing Center 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
P.O. Box 1088 
Salem, Oregon 97308-1088 

Re: UM 2073 – Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, Petition to File Depreciation Study. 

Attention Filing Center: 

Cascade Natural Gas Corporation submits this letter requesting Huddle access for the following 
individuals: 

1. Michael Parvinen:  michael.parvinen@cngc.com (with read/write access)
2. Maryalice Peters:  maryalice.peters@cngc.com (with read/write access)
3. Christopher Mickelson:  christopher.mickelson@cngc.com (with read/write access)
4. Isaac Myhrum:  isaac.myhrum@cngc.com (with read/write access)
5. Jocelyn Pease:  jocelyn@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)
6. Lisa Rackner:  lisa@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)
7. Jordan Schoonover:  jordan@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)
6. Alisha Till:  alisha@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)

Thank you. 

Alisha Till 
Paralegal 


